APLINGTON PuBLIC LIBRARY CARD REQUEST FOR ADULTS

Patron Number:

Y our Location:
(check - X - appropriate choice)
___Town of Aplington
___Rural Butler County
___Other town or county

Name:

Address;

Driver License Number:

Phone Number:

Cdl Phone Number:

Dependents able to access library material with my number:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Failure to return materialsis aviolation of lowa Code 714.1 (1) which states:

A person commits thdeftwhen he/she takes possession or control of the property of another, or property in the possession of
another with the intent to deprive the other thereof. The Aplington Police Department will investigate all matters of theft
fromthe library.

| am 18 years of age or older and have read the statement above and understand its contents.

(Sgned/ dated)







